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Sr

No.

Defect

Status

TokenNo CINO CaseGroup AdvocateName PartyName TokenDate StampDate Marking

date

1 Defect 3491222026 UPHC050905722026 NA528 AWADHESH

KUMAR

(A/A2037/2012)

NARAD KUMAR

RAJBHAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

2 Defect 3503622026 UPHC050907842026 NA528 SANJEET

KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/S2332/2013)

ASHUTOSH

KASHYAP AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

3 Defect 3473822026 UPHC050902602026 NA528 RATNESH

KUMAR TIWARI

(A/R1144/2012)

MOHAMMAD

ALAM @ MONI

AND 6 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

4 Defect 3385922026 UPHC050882752026 BAIL ANAND KUMAR

SINGH

(A/A0679/2012)

AMIT SINGH @

ANSHU Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

5 Defect 3348422026 UPHC050870182026 BAIL VINOD KUMAR

OJHA (A/V0370

/2012)

KAPIL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

6 Defect 3345122026 UPHC050869492026 BAIL UPENDRA

KUMAR

PUSHKAR

(A/U0086/2012)

MONTI @

BANTI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

7 Defect 3493022026 UPHC050905962026 BAIL SHAHBAZ

KHAN (A/S2105

/2022)

NISAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

8 Defect 3434722026 UPHC050894162026 NA528 AMIT KUMAR

CHAUHAN

(A/A2187/2013)

SAMIM AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

9 Defect 3316222026 UPHC050862952026 CRLR RAJESH

KUMAR

(A/R0109/2019)

TANVEER

HAIDER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 5 OTHERS

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

10 Defect 3332922026 UPHC050866932026 NABAIL AJAY KUMAR

(A/A0188/2012)

CHANDRAPAL

AND 5 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

11 Defect 3400522026 UPHC050886062026 NA528 SHARAD

CHAND RAI

(A/S2445/2013)

KISHAN SINGH

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

12 Defect 3461022026 UPHC050900282026 BAIL ONKAR SINGH

(A/O0089/2012)

DHARMENDRA

ALIAS

DHANSETH Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

13 Defect 3508822026 UPHC050912342026 NA528 SYED ALI IMAM

(A/S1822/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

14 Defect 3434022026 UPHC050894002026 NA528 PRASHANT

SINGH

(A/P0543/2017)

PREETAM AND

5 OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

15 Defect 3421622026 UPHC050891302026 BAIL SHANTANU

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S0702/2015)

SAHIL Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

16 Defect 3482622026 UPHC050904162026 NA528 RAJ KUMAR

SHARMA

(A/R0146/2012)

PUNEET

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026
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17 Defect 3439422026 UPHC050896092026 BAIL KAPIL TYAGI

(A/K0151/2012)

FIROZ Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

18 Defect 3419922026 UPHC050890932026 NA528 SANDEEP

KUMAR

(A/S0569/2024)

DIWAKAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

19 Defect 3438422026 UPHC050895862026 BAIL MANISH

KUMAR

(A/M0291/2019)

BHAIRAM

PATEL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

20 Defect 3276822026 UPHC050852612026 CRLA PRIYA DUBEY

(A/P0893/2024)

RINKI NISHAD

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF

UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

21 Defect 3402322026 UPHC050886932026 CRLR ASHISH

KUMAR

DWIVEDI

(A/A1281/2012)

RAMPAL

SHARMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 22

OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

22 Defect 3399222026 UPHC050885362026 CRLA SAURABH

YADAV

(A/S0726/2017)

SUGADPAL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

23 Defect 3334322026 UPHC050867162026 NA528 RAJ KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/R0142/2012)

SURVIND

SINGH AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

24 Defect 3334822026 UPHC050867242026 NA528 NITIN SHARMA

(A/N0269/2012)

CHANDRAMANI

SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

25 Defect 3491922026 UPHC050905832026 BAIL PRANAV

TIWARY

(A/P1018/2022)

AKBAR Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

26 Defect 3498722026 UPHC050906782026 BAIL JITENDRA

KUMAR YADAV

(A/J0328/2013)

KULFI @

SUMIT Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

27 Defect 3492922026 UPHC050905942026 BAIL RAYOOF ALI

(A/R0242/2019)

KAMALU @

KAMALUDDIN

Vs STATE OF

UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

28 Defect 3402522026 UPHC050887002026 BAIL ZIA UDDIN

AHMAD

(A/Z0013/2012)

AL HUMAID Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

29 Defect 3430122026 UPHC050893272026 BAIL RAM RAJ

PANDEY

(A/R0886/2012)

SONIA Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

30 Defect 3470822026 UPHC050902102026 BAIL PRADEEP

KUMAR

(A/P0096/2020)

CHAND

KURAISHI @

ARSHAD Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

31 Defect 3419322026 UPHC050890792026 BAIL NAVEEN

KUMAR YADAV

(A/N0121/2012)

SATYENDRA

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

32 Defect 3440822026 UPHC050896422026 CRLR SHARAD

MISHRA

(A/S2356/2023)

NILESH DHAR

DWIVEDI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

33 Defect 3334622026 UPHC050867192026 CRLA SHABANA

NIZAM

(A/S0709/2012)

MEHNDI

HASAN Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

34 Defect 3327522026 UPHC050865542026 NABAIL PRATEEK

SINHA

(A/P0716/2012)

LALIT KUMAR

SHUKLA AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026
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35 Defect 3478122026 UPHC050903412026 BAIL SATYENDRA

NARAYAN

SINGH

(A/S0646/2012)

DEEPAK Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

36 Defect 3439122026 UPHC050896032026 BAIL KAPIL TYAGI

(A/K0151/2012)

NADEEM Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

37 Defect 3410322026 UPHC050888822026 NA528 RAJENDRA

PRASAD

SHUKLA

(A/R0287/2012)

DEEPAK AND 6

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

38 Defect 3415522026 UPHC050890062026 BAIL SAURABH

TRIPATHI

(A/S2723/2014)

ARVIND

KUSHWAHA Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

39 Defect 3464422026 UPHC050900962026 BAIL YOGESH

KUMAR TIWARI

(A/Y0094/2012)

RAVENDRA Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

40 Defect 3486322026 UPHC050904912026 BAIL PARMESHWAR

KUMAR

(A/P0098/2012)

PEETARMAJHI

Vs STATE OF

UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

41 Defect 3515922026 UPHC050914462026 NA528 SANDEEP

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

(A/S0637/2015)

JAGAT SINGH

AND 8 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

42 Defect 3450022026 UPHC050898182026 BAIL AKHILESH

KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/A0386/2012)

ANIKET @

TANNA Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

43 Defect 3452722026 UPHC050898722026 NA529 SAQIB AHMAD

(A/S0331/2019)

ASHOK KUMAR

KUSHWAHA

(DIED) AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

44 Defect 3390722026 UPHC050883412026 NA528 RAMANUJ

TRIPATHI

(A/R0972/2012)

SALMAN AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

45 Defect 3433222026 UPHC050893872026 NA529 MOHD

SAUOOD

(A/M2036/2023)

SMT

KRISHNALATA

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

46 Defect 3479522026 UPHC050903652026 NABAIL ANAND

PRATAP SINGH

(A/A0924/2022)

ANUJ NIGAM

Vs STATE OF

UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

47 Defect 3309822026 UPHC050861392026 JAPL PRASHANT

MISHRA

(A/P0846/2018)

DHEERAJ Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

48 Defect 3275822026 UPHC050852192026 CRLR PAWANKUMAR

DUBEY

(A/P0141/2012)

RAJEEV Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

49 Defect 3465422026 UPHC050901112026 NA528 SUHAS

SUBHASH

MEHTA

(A/S0304/2018)

ANKIT KUMAR

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

50 Defect 3406122026 UPHC050887962026 BAIL BRAJESH

KUMAR SINGH

(A/B0200/2016)

SURAJPAL Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

51 Defect 3479422026 UPHC050903632026 NA528 PRADEEP

KUMAR

(A/P0231/2012)

RAMANAND

KOIRI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

52 Defect 3284622026 UPHC050854622026 CRLA BRAJESH

KUMAR SINGH

(A/B0200/2016)

SMT ANJALI Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026
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53 Defect 3382022026 UPHC050882282026 BAIL ANAND KUMAR

(A/A2528/2014)

BABLU KUMAR

Vs STATE OF

UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

54 Defect 3446422026 UPHC050897382026 NA528 MANOJ

PATHAK

(A/M1018/2014)

KULWANT

SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

55 Defect 3461622026 UPHC050900392026 NA528 JAGDISH

PRASAD

MISHRA

(A/J0023/2012)

RIZWAN ALI

AND 3 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

56 Defect 3453022026 UPHC050898792026 NA529 PAWAN KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/P1438/2022)

ANGAD YADAV

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

57 Defect 3460822026 UPHC050900232026 BAIL SHASHI

SHEKHAR

MAURYA

(A/S0223/2019)

JAI KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

58 Defect 3504622026 UPHC050908822026 NA528 VINDESH

KUMAR

(A/V0841/2015)

VIVEK KUMAR

DIXIT Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

59 Defect 3471022026 UPHC050902132026 NABAIL RAJENDRA

PRASAD

SINGH

(A/R1689/2013)

AJAY SINGH @

BHOLA SINGH

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

60 Defect 3438022026 UPHC050895722026 NA528 JITENDRA

BAHADUR

SINGH (A/J0166

/2012)

KUNWARPAL

SINGH AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

61 Defect 3326922026 UPHC050865372026 CRLA ARVIND

KUMAR

(A/A1156/2012)

CHHOTU @

VIJAY VERMA

Vs STATE OF

UP AND 3

OTHERS

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

62 Defect 3353122026 UPHC050871392026 NABAIL PRIYANKA

DEVI (A/P0564

/2017)

GAGAN

PRAKASH Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

63 Defect 3449822026 UPHC050898142026 BAIL SWAYAM

PRAKASH

OJHA (A/S2238

/2012)

SALMAN @

GUDDU Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

64 Defect 3394422026 UPHC050883872026 NABAIL PRAMOD

KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/P0796/2019)

SAHIL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

65 Defect 3287422026 UPHC050855302026 NA528 SUBHASH

CHAND

KANAUJIA

(A/S0302/2018)

DHARMRAJ

BIND Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

66 Defect 3301322026 UPHC050859122026 NA528 MANOJ KUMAR

DWIVEDI

(A/M0265/2012)

ANSAR AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

67 Defect 3459422026 UPHC050899992026 CRLR SHASHI

SHEKHAR

MAURYA

(A/S0223/2019)

FARIDA BANO

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

68 Defect 3424322026 UPHC050891832026 NABAIL KRISHNA

KUMAR SINGH

(A/K0305/2012)

SURENDRA

SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

69 Defect 3511722026 UPHC050913522026 NA528 PAWNESH

YADAV

(A/P0091/2024)

ARJUN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026
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70 Defect 3439722026 UPHC050896212026 BAIL MANOJ KUMAR

(A/M0866/2013)

NASIR @

NASIM Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

71 Defect 3343022026 UPHC050869052026 CRLA PRADEEP

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/P0279/2012)

MAHENDRA

PAL Vs STATE

OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

72 Defect 3470022026 UPHC050901972026 NA528 AMIT KUMAR

(A/A0555/2012)

KALEEM

AHMAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

73 Defect 3508922026 UPHC050912472026 NA528 HARISH

CHANDRA

(A/H0191/2012)

HASEEN AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

74 Defect 3421722026 UPHC050891322026 BAIL VINOD KUMAR

TIRPATHI

(A/V0406/2012)

KHALID Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

75 Defect 3294722026 UPHC050857412026 NA529 PUNYA SHEEL

PANDEY

(A/P0539/2016)

VANSHI GOPAL

Vs STATE OF

UP AND 2

OTHERS

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

76 Defect 3351022026 UPHC050870842026 CRLR ANOOP

KUMAR DUBEY

(A/A1060/2023)

SHAHBAN @

SHAHBAZ

ALAM Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

77 Defect 3501822026 UPHC050907332026 BAIL SANTOSH

KUMAR DUBEY

(A/S0376/2012)

SACHIN Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

78 Defect 3460022026 UPHC050900102026 BAIL BABU LAL RAM

(A/B0014/2012)

MANOJ Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

79 Defect 3331722026 UPHC050866622026 BAIL AMIT RANA

(A/A0598/2012)

INDAL

CHAUHAN Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

80 Defect 3336122026 UPHC050867482026 BAIL PREM

PRAKASH

YADAV

(A/P0546/2012)

SAURABH Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

81 Defect 3490722026 UPHC050905652026 CRLA SANJAY

KUMAR NIGAM

(A/S0199/2012)

AMITA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

82 Defect 3399922026 UPHC050885792026 NA528 VINOD KUMAR

(A/V2138/2023)

POORANMAL

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

83 Defect 3423522026 UPHC050891702026 CRLA SAURABH

YADAV

(A/S0726/2017)

ARUN ALIAS

RAJABABU Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

84 Defect 3393422026 UPHC050883712026 BAIL RAJ KISHOR

MISHRA

(A/R1943/2014)

AMARNATH

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

85 Defect 3489622026 UPHC050905482026 CRLA A.Z. KHAN

(A/A1580/2012)

INTZAR URF

BHIMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

86 Defect 3407622026 UPHC050888232026 CRLR RAM CHANDRA

KUSHWAHA

(A/R0737/2012)

HARINARAYAN

Vs STATE OF

UP AND 2

OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

87 Defect 3416522026 UPHC050890242026 NA529 SHUBHAM

TRIPATHI

(A/S0236/2023)

ANJU PANDEY

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026
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88 Defect 3460322026 UPHC050900142026 NABAIL SHASHI

SHEKHAR

MAURYA

(A/S0223/2019)

RAVI SINGH @

RAVI PRAKASH

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

89 Defect 3334022026 UPHC050867102026 NA529 PUSHPENDRA

KUMAR YADAV

(A/P0614/2012)

REETA DEVI

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

90 Defect 3326222026 UPHC050865132026 BAIL VIRENDRA

KUMAR

(A/V0451/2012)

WASIF ANSARI

Vs STATE OF

UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

91 Defect 3452022026 UPHC050898542026 NA529 AWADHESH

KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/A1643/2012)

VIKAS GUPTA

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

92 Defect 3475122026 UPHC050902832026 BAIL DHARMENDRA

KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/D0232/2012)

SAPPU @

SHABBU @

SAFU @

SAFFU Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

93 Defect 3336522026 UPHC050867562026 NA528 SAGEER

AHMAD

(A/S0038/2012)

SAHIL Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

94 Defect 3305822026 UPHC050860482026 NA528 YADVENDRA

RAI PANDEY

(A/Y0007/2012)

ARJUN SINGH

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

95 Defect 3440322026 UPHC050896322026 NABAIL VINAY KUMAR

TRIPATHI

(A/V0310/2012)

MAHESH

CHANDRA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

96 Defect 3477022026 UPHC050903182026 NA528 AVDHESH

NARAYAN

TIWARI

(A/A1608/2012)

JAMUNA DEVI

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

97 Defect 3338022026 UPHC050867922026 CRLR JITENDRA

KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/J0175/2012)

BHANWARPAL

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

98 Defect 3424222026 UPHC050891822026 NA528 MAHMUDUL

HASAN

(A/M0570/2019)

JUBER KHAN

@ JUVAIR

KHAN AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

99 Defect 3388422026 UPHC050883142026 NABAIL JALAJ KUMAR

TRIPATHI

(A/J0307/2013)

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR

MAURYA AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

100 Defect 3442922026 UPHC050896782026 CRLA PIYUSH SINHA

(A/P0171/2012)

AMIT KUMAR

ALIAS GOLU Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

101 Defect 3504922026 UPHC050909062026 NA528 SATYA

NARAYAN

YADAV

(A/S0578/2012)

SMT PRIYANKA

AND 4 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

102 Defect 3467222026 UPHC050901462026 BAIL ANIL KUMAR

JAISWAL

(A/A2234/2013)

SANJU YADAV

Vs STATE OF

UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

103 Defect 3324122026 UPHC050864662026 CRLR ANWAR

HUSSAIN

(A/A1020/2012)

RAVINDRA

KUMAR

SHARMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

09-02-2026 11-02-2026
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104 Defect 3341822026 UPHC050868802026 NA528 BHANU

PRATAP SINGH

(A/B0118/2012)

SATYAM @

DEEPU AND 5

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

105 Defect 3495622026 UPHC050906312026 NA528 SANDEEP

KUMAR

SHARMA

(A/S0471/2019)

VINDHYAVASINI

SHARMA AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

106 Defect 3500722026 UPHC050907102026 BAIL ABHISHEK

KUMAR

SHUKLA

(A/A0027/2017)

MOHD

SHAHVEZ @

SHANU Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

107 Defect 3344422026 UPHC050869362026 BAIL RANJEET

KUMAR

ASTHANA

(A/R1100/2012)

RAJESH

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

108 Defect 3323422026 UPHC050864562026 NA528 SANTOSH

KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/S0402/2012)

KAMTA

PRASAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

109 Defect 3489322026 UPHC050905452026 NA528 ANURAG

VAJPEYI

(A/A0093/2018)

BHARAT

KHATRI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

110 Defect 3468322026 UPHC050901632026 NA528 PRADEEP

KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/P0249/2012)

RIZWAN Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 2 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

111 Defect 3442022026 UPHC050896652026 BAIL MATHURA

PRASAD

MISHRA

(A/M0406/2012)

NEERAJ

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

112 Defect 3481122026 UPHC050903912026 CRLR SATYENDRA

KUMAR SINGH

(A/S0638/2012)

ANAND MANI

SHARMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 4 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

113 Defect 3506122026 UPHC050909862026 NA528 AKHILESH

KUMAR

DWIVEDI

(A/A0371/2012)

ROHIT @

ROHIT GOND

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

114 Defect 3465522026 UPHC050901132026 BAIL AJAY KUMAR

DWIVEDI

(A/A0195/2012)

SMT

GYANSHREE

Vs STATE OF

UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

115 Defect 3396522026 UPHC050884352026 BAIL GAURAV

SISODIA

(A/G0045/2012)

NAGENDRA @

NEERAJ Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

116 Defect 3490922026 UPHC050905672026 NA528 SARVAJEET

SINGH

(A/S0495/2012)

BHASHKAR

UPADHYAY

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

117 Defect 3353322026 UPHC050871412026 NA528 MAHENDRA

TRIPATHI

(A/M0987/2014)

SANDEEP

PATEL AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

118 Defect 3363622026 UPHC050874752026 NA528 AKHILESH

CHANDRA

SHUKLA

(A/A0354/2012)

SMT MANOJ

DEVI Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026
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119 Defect 3449622026 UPHC050898082026 CRLR ANIL KUMAR

(A/A0755/2012)

DEEPAK

SHARMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

120 Defect 3498322026 UPHC050906732026 NA528 ABHISHEK

KUMAR

SHUKLA

(A/A0027/2017)

SUMIT @ KALE

AND 2 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

121 Defect 3287222026 UPHC050855242026 NA528 RAJESH

MISHRA

(A/R0469/2012)

AMIT

SRIVASTAVA

ALIAS AMIT Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

122 Defect 3347722026 UPHC050870032026 NA528 ARUN KUMAR

SINGH

(A/A1105/2012)

WASIM KHAN

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

123 Defect 3421122026 UPHC050891202026 BAIL ANCHAL

KUMAR RAO

(A/A0413/2020)

SANGEETA Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

124 Defect 3487322026 UPHC050905062026 NA528 NEERAJ

KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/N0172/2012)

SATENDRA PAL

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

125 Defect 3431922026 UPHC050893602026 NA528 SATYAM SINGH

(A/S0620/2012)

ANKITA DEVI @

ANKITA

DWIVEDI AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

126 Defect 3481622026 UPHC050904002026 NA529 PARBIND

KUMAR TIWARI

(A/P0094/2012)

SUNDARI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

127 Defect 3458022026 UPHC050899762026 NA528 SUDHIR

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S1436/2012)

SATYA

PRAKASH

PANDEY AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

128 Defect 3451322026 UPHC050898452026 BAIL SITENDRA

SINGH

(A/S0989/2021)

DILSHAD @

BHURA Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

129 Defect 3441022026 UPHC050896472026 NA528 YOGESH

KUMAR

TRIPATHI

(A/Y0067/2012)

NARENDRA

SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

130 Defect 3431322026 UPHC050893502026 BAIL DUSHYANT

SINGH

(A/D0494/2012)

MANISH

SHARMA Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

131 Defect 3357022026 UPHC050872102026 NA528 GIRIRAJ

PANDEY

(A/G0086/2022)

SHAMSER ALI

AND 6 OTHERS

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

132 Defect 3339922026 UPHC050868282026 NA528 JAGAT PAL

SINGH (A/J0079

/2019)

OM PRAKASH

DUBEY Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 5 OTHERS

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

133 Defect 3396822026 UPHC050884412026 BAIL RAHUL YADAV

(A/R0127/2021)

DEVENDRA

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

134 Defect 3483922026 UPHC050904472026 BAIL RAM

SHIROMANI

YADAV

(A/R1997/2014)

PAWAN Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026
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135 Defect 3296922026 UPHC050857912026 CRLA VINAY KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/V0869/2016)

GEETA DEVI Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

136 Defect 3417722026 UPHC050890472026 BAIL ANCHAL

KUMAR RAO

(A/A0413/2020)

NAUMINATH @

CHAITU Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

137 Defect 3409622026 UPHC050888672026 NABAIL MANOJ KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/M0418/2017)

VIPIN Vs STATE

OF UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

138 Defect 3422422026 UPHC050891462026 NA528 PRAMOD

KUMAR

VISHWAKARMA

(A/P0404/2012)

DHARMENDRA

KUMAR @

CHANDU Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

139 Defect 3409322026 UPHC050888612026 BAIL SANJEEV

KUMAR KHARE

(A/S0314/2012)

CHHOTU RAJA

@ CHANCHAL

RAJA Vs STATE

OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

140 Defect 3509722026 UPHC050912912026 NA528 MITHILESH

KUMAR TIWARI

(A/M0459/2012)

RIYASAT

HUSAIN AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

141 Defect 3476822026 UPHC050903132026 BAIL ALOK KUMAR

GUPTA

(A/A0264/2023)

MONU Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

142 Defect 3276622026 UPHC050852542026 BAIL SIDDHARTH

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S0633/2019)

ASHISH

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

143 Defect 3336622026 UPHC050867612026 CRLA ANIL KUMAR

YADAV

(A/A0850/2012)

ROLI @ SARITA

VISHWAKARMA

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

144 Defect 3456522026 UPHC050899482026 BAIL OMKAR NATH

RAI (A/O0085

/2012)

PANKAJ

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

145 Defect 3480422026 UPHC050903812026 NA528 SHARAD

SARAN

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S0859/2012)

SHIV KUMAR

@ SHIV

KUMAR PATEL

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

146 Defect 3278222026 UPHC050852832026 BAIL DEV PRAKASH

SINGH

(A/D0111/2012)

VINAY SINGH

Vs STATE OF

UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

147 Defect 3330122026 UPHC050866172026 BAIL ACHINT

RANJAN SINGH

(A/A2075/2013)

RAHUL GUPTA

Vs STATE OF

UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

148 Defect 3421822026 UPHC050891332026 BAIL TUFAIL HASAN

(A/T0070/2012)

SHAMSHAD ALI

Vs STATE OF

UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

149 Defect 3410222026 UPHC050888812026 NA528 AMIT KUMAR

TIWARI

(A/A2196/2013)

SMT KAMLA

DEVI AND

ANOTHER Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

150 Defect 3514922026 UPHC050914242026 NA529 SANJAY

MAURYA

(A/S0257/2012)

SHAMEEM

AHAMAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 7 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

151 Defect 3407122026 UPHC050888152026 BAIL AMAR NATH

(A/A0503/2012)

BIJENDRA @

BOBY Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026
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152 Defect 3321622026 UPHC050864062026 NA528 RAMA

SHANKAR

MISHRA

(A/R0948/2012)

MUKESH AND 4

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

153 Defect 3426022026 UPHC050892222026 BAIL SYED

SHAHNAWAZ

SHAH (A/S1848

/2012)

VASEEM Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

154 Defect 3400422026 UPHC050886012026 BAIL A.Z. KHAN

(A/A1580/2012)

SAKIB Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

155 Defect 3339122026 UPHC050868122026 CRLR VIKRAM SHAH

SISODIA

(A/V0249/2012)

JITENDRA

SINGH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

156 Defect 3418322026 UPHC050890612026 BAIL RAJ KUMAR

VAISHYA

(A/R0168/2012)

VINOD

RAJPOOT @

VIJOD KUMAR

LODHI Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

157 Defect 3492622026 UPHC050905902026 CRLA RUKSANA

(A/R1350/2012)

MUNNA

AHIRWAR @

PUSHPENDRA

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 3 OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

158 Defect 3399722026 UPHC050885712026 BAIL AMRIT MISHRA

(A/A0527/2019)

SHAHID Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

159 Defect 3387122026 UPHC050882922026 NA528 VED PRAKASH

PANDEY

(A/V0863/2014)

SAHIB LAL

YADAV AND 4

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

160 Defect 3276922026 UPHC050852622026 NA528 RAJEEV

UPADHYAY

(A/R2261/2025)

M/S ZUNO

GENERAL

INSURANCE

CO LTD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

161 Defect 3459622026 UPHC050900042026 BAIL SANGAM

SINGH

(A/S0659/2016)

MOHIT KUMAR

MEENA Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

162 Defect 3441922026 UPHC050896622026 BAIL KAPIL TYAGI

(A/K0151/2012)

JAGAMUDDIN

Vs STATE OF

UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

163 Defect 3316622026 UPHC050863052026 BAIL PRABHAKANT

SINGH

(A/P0192/2012)

SACHCHE @

MUAZZAM Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

164 Defect 3421222026 UPHC050891222026 NA528 MAHMUDUL

HASAN

(A/M0570/2019)

SALEEM @

SAIYED

SALEEM

AHMAD Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

165 Defect 3385622026 UPHC050882722026 NA528 KULDIP SINGH

YADAV

(A/K0372/2012)

DEVID @

DEVID KUMAR

YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

166 Defect 3467622026 UPHC050901522026 CRLA SAURABH

KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/S0682/2015)

ANURAG

KUMAR Vs

STATE OF UP

AND 12

OTHERS

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

167 Defect 3330822026 UPHC050866392026 BAIL SUNIL KUMAR

PANDEY

(A/S2831/2014)

AAKASH @

AAKASH

PANDIT Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026
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168 Defect 3395322026 UPHC050884082026 BAIL ABHISHEK

KUMAR

(A/A0060/2012)

POOJA DEVI Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

169 Defect 3503222026 UPHC050907682026 NA528 UMESH

MAURYA

(A/U0389/2023)

PRADEEP

MAURYA AND 3

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

170 Defect 3281422026 UPHC050853742026 BAIL RAKESH

KUMAR

MISHRA

(A/R0628/2012)

AKASH Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

171 Defect 3414422026 UPHC050889842026 BAIL ANCHAL

KUMAR RAO

(A/A0413/2020)

ARUN KUMAR

GUPTA Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

172 Defect 3426822026 UPHC050892432026 NABAIL SEEMA SINGH

(A/S2351/2023)

AKHILESH Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

173 Defect 3356022026 UPHC050871982026 CRLR SHAILESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/S0782/2012)

JAI PRAKASH

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

174 Defect 3426522026 UPHC050892332026 NABAIL VINOD KUMAR

TIRPATHI

(A/V0406/2012)

ANKUL KUMAR

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

175 Defect 3414722026 UPHC050889902026 BAIL RAM BAHADUR

(A/R0587/2016)

BHIRGUN

YADAV @

BHRIGUN Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

176 Defect 3323222026 UPHC050864492026 CRLA S.K. VERMA

(A/S2352/2013)

SHIVAM AND 2

OTHERS Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

177 Defect 3393222026 UPHC050883692026 NA528 LAKSHMAN

TRIPATHI

(A/L0089/2012)

BASANTI DEVI

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

178 Defect 3472322026 UPHC050902342026 NABAIL SYED FAHIM

AHMED

(A/S1829/2012)

KUNAL SUNAR

Vs STATE OF

UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

179 Defect 3290322026 UPHC050856002026 NABAIL DEEPAK

KUMAR YADAV

(A/D0070/2012)

PRASHANT

KUMAR

AGARWAL Vs

STATE OF UP

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

180 Defect 3395922026 UPHC050884232026 NABAIL YOGESH

KUMAR

SRIVASTAVA

(A/Y0113/2013)

ALEHASAN

AND ANOTHER

Vs STATE OF

UP AND

ANOTHER

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

181 Defect 3274722026 UPHC050852042026 CRLR PANKAJ

BARANWAL

(A/P0012/2012)

GHURAHU

RAM YADAV Vs

STATE OF UP

AND ANOTHER

09-02-2026 11-02-2026

182 Defect 3481522026 UPHC050903972026 BAIL MUKESH

CHANDRA

GUPTA

(A/M0618/2012)

SUHAIL

ANSARI Vs

STATE OF UP

10-02-2026 11-02-2026

Firefox http://10.192.0.123/CCMS/Modules/Report/Frm_datewi...

12 of 12 11/02/26, 4:02 pm


